
Brian Goldberg 
AL, GA, FL(n), TN  
m: 470-585-8953 

bgoldberg@mmascend.com

Eric Wolford 
LA, TX(s) 

m: 713-204-1541 
ewolford@mmascend.com

Steve Kraly 
IN, MI, OH(n) 

m: 513-315-0313 
skraly@mmascend.com

Melissa Woods
d: 513-361-9908
m: 859-992-6326

mdwoods@mmascend.com

Matthew Wagner
m: 513-709-8265
d: 513-361-9931

mwagner@mmascend.com

Melissa Keller
d: 513-361-9920

m: 513-335-9840
mmkeller@mmascend.com

Internal Wholesalers

Divisional Sales ConsultantsSales Leadership

Jason Mays 
Hybrid Wholesaler - East

717-769-0781
jmays@ 

mmascend.com

Michael Redmond
Hybrid Wholesaler - Central

615-879-1520
mredmond@ 

mmascend.com

Sales Desk

JOE MARINGER
SVP, National Sales Manager
513-802-8438
jmaringer@mmascend.com

PRESTON MERCER
Divisional Sales Manager–West
949-943-7253
pmercer@mmascend.com

ROBERT HODDER
Divisional Sales Manager–East
216-849-6251
rhodder@mmascend.com

SKYLAR BROWN 
Manager and Hybrid Wholesaler - West 
303-319-8943 
sbrown@mmascend.com

Regional Vice Presidents

Financial Institution  
Sales Contacts

Mon - Thu 8 a.m. — 7 p.m. ET
Fri 8 a.m. — 6 p.m. ET

Phone: 888-504-7109 
FIsales@mmascend.com



Josh Anton 
DE, NJ, PA(e) 

m: 215-280-2445 
janton@ 

mmascend.com

Ben Carlin 
CT, MA, ME, NH,  

RI, VT 
m: 617-413-0668 

bcarlin@ 
mmascend.com

Katie Ewing
m: 513-361- 9926

kewing@ 
mmascend.com

Chris Driggers 
NC, SC 

m: 704-577-4465 
cdriggers@ 

mmascend.com

Andrew Kraner
d: 513-361-9923
m: 513-256-9110 

akraner@ 
mmascend.com

Nina Phan
d: 513-361-9913 

m: 424-857-0660 
nphan@ 

mmascend.com

Jeff Arneson 
KY, OH(s), PA(w), WV 

m: 937-608-0940 
jarneson@ 

mmascend.com

Eric Backman 
AK, ID, MT, ND, NV,  

OR, UT, WA, WY 
m: 503-593-5512  

ebackman@ 
mmascend.com

Kinga Gawron 
CA(s) 

m: 424-333-1078 
kgawron@ 

mmascend.com

Matt Schmitz 
FL 

m: 612-730-2259 
mschmitz@ 

mmascend.com

Philip Poonoosamy 
AR, IL, MO(se), MS 
m: 314-704-8570 
ppoonoosamy@ 
mmascend.com

Matthew Schlachter 
d: 513-361-9916
m: 513-497-7681

mschlachter@ 
mmascend.com

Nina Mendoza
d: 513-361-9912

m: 408-209-0920
nmendoza@ 

mmascend.com

Scott Chikuma 
CA(n), HI

m: 415-535-5863
schikuma@ 

mmascend.com
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Steve Koecheler 
AZ, CO, NM, OK, TX(n) 

m: 303-349-9440 
skoecheler@ 

mmascend.com

Jacob Weldon
m: 513-361-9932

jweldon@ 
mmascend.com

Adam Smith
d: 513-361-9922
m: 513-305-3765

asmith@ 
mmascend.com

Matt Reynolds 
DC, MD, VA 

m: 703-263-5329 
mreynolds@ 

mmascend.com

Regional Vice Presidents

Josh Taylor
m: 513-361-9933

jtaylor@ 
mmascend.com

Internal Wholesalers

Matt Schmitz 
IA, KS, MN, NE,  
MO(sw), SD, WI 

m: 612-730-2259 
mschmitz@ 

mmascend.com


